Schaal Sels | 2007
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04/09/2007 | 198 km | 106 starting
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PCO
ITA
FLA
FPT
DFL
FPT
FTV
PRL
VVE
ABM
PRL
UBB
KLA
WIE
KLA
DFL
JAC
JAR
AST
WIE
WIE
SKS
JAR
GST

DE GRUYTER Klaas
WAGNER Thomas
GARMENDIA Ramuntxo
POELS Norbert
VANDERAERDEN Gert
VAN OOSTERHOUT Bram
FLORES Iker

INGELS Nick

VAN KESSEL Egon
BOGAERT Ward
GATES Nick

VAN SCHALEN Paul
VANMUYSEN Roel
POLLACK Olaf
MOCKUS Algirdas
HOORNAERT Stijn

DE FAUW Dimitri
CRIQUIELION Mathieu
MIKHAYLOV Gennady
GILING Bas

MUSIOL Daniel
VIERHOUTEN Aart
ICKX Mario
ORDOWSKI Volker

AMO KROL Artur

AST
SKS
FTV
FLA
RB3
KLA
VVE
JAC

FLA
JAR

DES
GST

HASELBACHER René
ROOIJAKKERS Piet
ORTEGA Joaquin
SIMON Jean-Paul
BERKHOUT Thomas
KONDROTAS Simas
VRIJMOED Maurice
LISABETH Kenny
BLANCHY Michaél
OMLOOP Geert

TRONBORG KRISTENSEN Michael

KRAUR Sven

AMO STEVENSON Michael

PCO
ABM
DES
UNI
AST
AST
PCH
UNI
ABM
VVE
PRL
RLM
FTV

VAN LOOCKE Jurgen
DAS Koen
MADSEN Jens-Erik
THIJS Erwin
IVANQV Sergei
GOUROV Maxim
AERTS Ruud
SURAY Gil
ONGENA Thomas
SCHMITZ Bram
STEURS Geert
DEREPAS David
BELDA David

BEL19800309
GER19841031
FRA19801027
NED19830412
BEL19730123
NED19850427
ESP19760728
BEL19840902
NED19851009
BEL19800304
AUS19720310
NED19720225
BEL19830216
GER19730920
LTU19861020
BEL19841105
BEL19810713
BEL19810427
RUS19740208
NED19821104
GER19830327
NED19700319
BEL19840214
GER19731109
POL19830627
AUT19770915
NED19800816
ESP19810319
BEL19820326
NED19841122
LTU19850201
NED19881208
BEL19810622
BEL19810924
BEL19740212
DEN19830713
GER19830106
SWE19840710
BEL19800701
BEL19740914
DEN19810330
BEL19700806
RUS19750305
KAZ19790130
NED19790902
BEL19840829
BEL19801022
NED19770423
BEL19810924
FRA19780309
ESP19830318
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DFL DE DECKER Steven
RB3 AERNOUTS Bart

DFL SULZBERGER Bernard
AMO STEVENSON Christofer
RLM TRONET Steven

PCH BOELEN Jeroen

JAR  FLAHAUT Denis

SKS GOESINNEN Floris
UBB HASSINK Arne

JAR TOMBAK Janek

DES JORGENSEN René
DES REIHS Michael

FTV RAMIREZ Javier

GST FORSTER Robert

LAN VANLANDSCHOOT James
AST KEMPS Aaron

FPT VANGHEEL Timothy
JAR  FRANCOIS Jurgen
RB3 VERMELTFOORT Coen
WIE VAN DIJK Stefan

VVE BELLEMAKERS Dirk
JAC VERBIST Evert

LAN DE WILDE Sjef

JAC BARBE Koen

PRL MCEWEN Robbie

JAC PAUWELS Serge

DES MORTENSEN Martin
SKS TJALLINGII Maarten
RB3 VEELERS Tom

FPT MOL Wouter

SKS VAN HUMMEL Kenny
KLA KRUORPIS Aidis

WIE WAGNER Robert

UNI ZANOTTI Marco

PCH CURVERS Roy

VVE HOOGERLAND Johnny
WIE VELITS Martin

RLM PINEAU Cédric

RB3 MAASKANT Martijn
LAN SIJMENS Nico

JAC DEHAES Kenny

UNI' HUNT Jeremy

PRL KAISEN Olivier

PRL VAN HECKE Preben
PCW DELFOSSE Sébastien
KLA BAGDONAS Gediminas
AST SCHAR Michael

RLM HUTAROVICH Yauheni
FPT HONIG Reinier

FTV PIEDRA Antonio

DES JOHANSSON Fredrik

BEL19820428
BEL19820623
AUS19831205
SWE19820425
FRA19861014
NED19780127
FRA19781128
NED19831030
NED19840812
EST19760722
DEN19750726
DEN19790425
ESP19780314
GER19780127
BEL19780826
AUS19830910
BEL19860826
BEL19850326
NED19880411
NED19760122
NED19840119
BEL19840627
BEL19810503
BEL19810120
AUS19720624
BEL19831121
DEN19841105
NED19771105
NED19840914
NED19820417
NED19820930
LTU19861026
GER19830417
ITA19740121
NED19791227
NED19830513
SVK19850221
FRA19850508
NED19830727
BEL19780401
BEL19841110
GBR19740312
BEL19830430
BEL19820709
BEL19821129
LTU19851226
SUI19860929
BLR19831129
NED19831028
ESP19851010
SWE19780318



